

Range: Block: First to Last Include Lien Type: Municipal: Y Outside: Y Assign Full: N Assign < Cert: N
 Lot: Include Lien Status: Open: Y Redeemed: N Foreclosed: N Canceled: N
 Qual: Sale Dates: 01/01/17 to 03/02/20 Include Fees: N
 Transaction Dates: 01/01/17 to 03/02/20 Include Costs: Y
 Include Charge Type: Tax: Y Water: Y Sewer: Y Electric: Y Utility: Y
 Sp. Assmnt: Y Misc: Y Boarding Up: Y Demolition: Y

For Liens with Sale Date and/or Assign Date in the Transaction Date Range:

Municipal, Outside & 'Assign for < Cert' Prin Balances = Certificate + Adjustments - Redemption Payments Principal.

'Assignment for Full Amount' Prin Balance = Assignment Payments (prin & interest) + Adjustments (after assignment)
 - Redemption Payments Principal.

For Municipal, Outside & 'Assign for < Cert' Liens with Sale Date before the low Transaction Date Range
 and for 'Assign for Full Amount' Liens with Assignment Date before the low Transaction Date Range:

Prin Balances = Previous Balance + Adjustments - Redemption Payments Principal.

Block	Owner Name	Sale Date	Status	Status Date	Certificate %	Premium
Lot	Street Address	Held By		Check Cleared Date	Amounts In Sale	
Qual	City, St	Zip	Tax Years		Principal	Interest
Cert Num	Property Location		Balance Type			Total
Lien Hldr Id	Name Trans: Balance Type	Date Yr Qtr Code	Description		Principal	Interest Prin Balance
6.02	TRIPPTREE,GERARD F & MARGARET	10/25/17	Open		0.00 %	27,500.00
34	180 SUMMIT CIR	Outside				
	LITTLE FERRY, NJ	07643	2016			
17-00002	180 SUMMIT CIR.					
USBKBV2	US BANK CUST BV002 TRST & CRDT					
				Tax	8,292.85	1,758.99
				Cost	100.00	0.00
				Total In Sale:		10,151.84
				Balance as of 12/31/16:		0.00
				Tax	02/21/18 17 1 J 074 BLUEVIRGO TAX PAY	2,467.13 0.00 12,618.97
				Tax	02/21/18 17 2 J 074 BLUEVIRGO TAX PAY	2,373.83 0.00 14,992.80
				Tax	02/21/18 17 3 J 074 BLUEVIRGO TAX PAY	2,337.23 0.00 17,330.03
				Tax	02/21/18 17 4 J 074 BLUEVIRGO TAX PAY	2,241.61 0.00 19,571.64
				Tax	02/21/18 18 1 J 074 BLUEVIRGO TAX PAY	2,119.98 0.00 21,691.62
				Tax	05/21/18 18 2 J 074	2,119.97 0.00 23,811.59
				Tax	08/24/18 18 3 J 074	2,101.54 0.00 25,913.13
				Tax	11/21/18 18 4 J 074	2,122.56 0.00 28,035.69
				Tax	02/20/19 19 1 J 074	2,120.22 0.00 30,155.91
				Tax	05/21/19 19 2 J 074 BLUE VIRGO PAYMENT	2,121.26 0.00 32,277.17
				Tax	09/05/19 19 3 J 074 BLUE VIRGO PAYMENT	2,116.55 0.00 34,393.72
				Tax	11/18/19 19 4 J 074 BLUE VIRGO PAYMENT	2,134.53 0.00 36,528.25
				Tax	11/18/19 20 1 J 074 BLUE VIRGO PAYMENT	2.12 0.00 36,530.37
				Tax	02/19/20 20 1 J 074 BLUE VIRGO PAYMENT	2,125.25 0.00 38,655.62
13	MINI OFFICE SUITES LLC	10/23/19	Open		0.00 %	85,100.00
19	POB BOX 80	Outside				
	LAKWOOD, NEW JERSEY	08701	2018			
19-00001	220 RT 46 WEST					
ROTH	ROBERT ROTHMAN					
				Tax	5,710.90	125.65
				Cost	100.00	0.00
				Total In Sale:		5,936.55
				Balance as of 12/31/16:		0.00
				Tax	11/04/19 19 1 J 074 ROBERT ROTHMAN PAY	6,682.65 0.00 12,619.20
				Tax	11/04/19 19 2 J 074 ROBERT ROTHMAN PAY	6,682.64 0.00 19,301.84
				Tax	11/04/19 19 3 J 074 ROBERT ROTHMAN PAY	6,920.28 0.00 26,222.12
				Tax	11/04/19 19 4 J 074 ROBERT ROTHMAN PAY	6,735.06 0.00 32,957.18
				Tax	12/31/19 19 4 J 076 6% YEAR END PENALTY	2,864.62 0.00 35,821.80

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name Trans: Balance Type	Sale Date Held By Zip Date Yr Qtr	Status Tax Years Code	Status Date Check Cleared Date Balance Type Description	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total Prin Balance
14 3.01 17-00004 ROTH	RAYCO II REAL ESTATE MANGMNT, LLC 307-311 ROUTE 46 EAST LITTLE FERRY, NJ 307-311 RT 46 EAST ROBERT ROTHMAN	10/25/17 Outside 07643	Open 2016		0.18 %	0.00
				Tax Cost Total In Sale: Balance as of 12/31/16:	10,308.95 100.00	2,429.63 0.00 12,738.58 100.00 12,838.58 0.00
				Tax 12/01/17 17 1 J 074	2,786.80	0.00 15,625.38
				Tax 12/01/17 17 2 J 074	2,677.88	0.00 18,303.26
				Tax 12/01/17 17 3 J 074	2,695.75	0.00 20,999.01
				Tax 12/01/17 17 4 J 074	2,581.47	0.00 23,580.48
				Tax 03/28/18 17 4 J 061 R ROTHMAN PAYMENT	672.50	0.00 24,252.98
				Tax 03/28/18 18 1 J 074 R ROTHMAN PAYMENT	2,512.10	0.00 26,765.08
				Tax 05/29/18 18 2 J 074 SUB PAYMENT	2,514.58	0.00 29,279.66
				Tax 10/30/18 18 3 J 074 ROBERT ROTHMAN	2,624.07	0.00 31,903.73
				Tax 10/30/18 18 4 J 074 ROBERT ROTHMAN	2,519.50	0.00 34,423.23
				Tax 12/31/18 18 4 J 076	655.81	0.00 35,079.04
				Tax 03/01/19 19 1 J 074 R. ROTHMAN PAYMENT	2,537.19	0.00 37,616.23
				Tax 05/24/19 19 2 J 074 ROBERT ROTHMAN	2,528.43	0.00 40,144.66
				Tax 08/27/19 19 3 J 074 R. ROTHMAN PAYMENT	2,473.45	0.00 42,618.11
				Tax 11/04/19 19 4 J 074 ROBERT ROTHMAN PAY	2,473.44	0.00 45,091.55
				Tax 12/31/19 19 4 J 076 6% YEAR END PENALTY	653.18	0.00 45,744.73
14 4 17-00005 ROTH	RAYCO II REAL ESTATE 307 ROUTE 46 LITTLE FERRY, NJ 307 RT 46 E ROBERT ROTHMAN	10/25/17 Outside 07643	Open 2016		0.18 %	0.00
				Tax Cost Total In Sale: Balance as of 12/31/16:	38,675.48 100.00	9,504.27 0.00 48,179.75 100.00 48,279.75 0.00
				Tax 12/01/17 17 1 J 074 R. ROTHMAN PAY	10,465.93	0.00 58,745.68
				Tax 12/01/17 17 2 J 074 R. ROTHMAN PAY	10,056.92	0.00 68,802.60
				Tax 12/01/17 17 3 J 074 R. ROTHMAN PAY	9,733.55	0.00 78,536.15
				Tax 12/01/17 17 4 J 074 R. ROTHMAN PAY	9,320.91	0.00 87,857.06
				Tax 03/28/18 17 4 J 061 R ROTHMAN PAYMENT	2,477.73	0.00 90,334.79
				Tax 03/28/18 18 1 J 074 R ROTHMAN PAYMENT	9,247.97	0.00 99,582.76
				Tax 05/29/18 18 2 J 074	9,257.09	0.00 108,839.85
				Tax 10/30/18 18 3 J 074 ROBERT ROTHMAN	10,841.33	0.00 119,681.18
				Tax 10/30/18 18 4 J 074 ROBERT ROTHMAN	10,409.33	0.00 130,090.51
				Tax 12/31/18 18 4 J 076	2,557.34	0.00 132,647.85
				Tax 03/01/19 19 1 J 074 R. ROTHMAN PAYMENT	9,915.85	0.00 142,563.70
				Tax 05/24/19 19 2 J 074 ROBERT ROTHMAN	9,881.66	0.00 152,445.36
				Tax 08/27/19 19 3 J 074 R. ROTHMAN PAYMENT	9,787.43	0.00 162,232.79
				Tax 11/04/19 19 4 J 074 ROBERT ROTHMAN PAY	9,787.43	0.00 172,020.22
				Tax 12/31/19 19 4 J 076 6% YEAR END PENALTY	2,567.88	0.00 174,588.10

March 2, 2020
03:31 PM

BOROUGH OF LITTLE FERRY
Detailed Lien Account Status Report

Page No: 3

Block Lot Qual Cert Num Lien Hldr Id	Owner Name Street Address City, St Property Location Name Trans: Balance Type	Sale Date Held By Zip Date Yr Qtr Code	Status Tax Years Code Description	Status Date Check Cleared Date Balance Type	Certificate % Amounts In Sale Principal Interest	Premium Total Prin Balance
43 22 18-00004 BORO	SAVKOV, ALEX & ROSE 37 CALIFON RD LONG VALLEY, NJ 111 MAIN ST BORO OF LITTLE FERRY	10/24/18 Municipal 07853	Open 2017		18.00 %	0.00
			Tax		5,715.13	5,869.44
			Cost		100.00	100.00
			Total In Sale:			5,969.44
			Balance as of 12/31/16:			0.00
			Tax	02/01/18 18 1 J 061	2,597.63	8,567.07
			Tax	05/01/18 18 2 J 061	2,597.63	11,164.70
			Tax	08/01/18 18 3 J 061	2,573.39	13,738.09
			Tax	11/01/18 18 4 J 061	2,573.38	16,311.47
			Tax	12/31/18 18 4 J 076	655.28	16,966.75
			Tax	02/01/19 19 1 J 061	2,585.51	19,552.26
			Tax	05/01/19 19 2 J 061	2,585.51	22,137.77
			Tax	08/01/19 19 3 J 061	2,628.86	24,766.63
			Tax	11/01/19 19 4 J 061	2,628.86	27,395.49
			Tax	12/31/19 19 4 J 076 6% YEAR END PENALTY	686.19	28,081.68
52 9 18-00005 US ACTLI	MUTH, FRED A & FLORENCE 40 KAVRIK ST LITTLE FERRY NJ 40 KAVRIK ST U.S. BANK AS CUST-ACTLLIEN	10/24/18 Outside 07643	Open 2017		0.00 %	18,800.00
			Tax		7,654.81	9,117.27
			Cost		100.00	100.00
			Total In Sale:			9,217.27
			Balance as of 12/31/16:			0.00
			Tax	11/30/18 18 1 J 074 ACTLIEN HOLDING PAY	2,199.81	11,417.08
			Tax	11/30/18 18 2 J 074 ACTLIEN HOLDING PAY	2,113.68	13,530.76
			Tax	11/30/18 18 3 J 074 ACTLIEN HOLDING PAY	2,043.88	15,574.64
			Tax	11/30/18 18 4 J 074 ACTLIEN HOLDING PAY	1,957.06	17,531.70
			Tax	03/22/19 19 1 J 074 ACTLIEN HOLDING INC.	1,970.40	19,502.10
			Tax	05/24/19 19 2 J 074 ACTLIEN PAYMENT	1,943.50	21,445.60
			Tax	08/29/19 19 3 J 074 ACTLIEN HOLDINGS INC	1,938.95	23,384.55
			Tax	11/18/19 19 4 J 074 ACTLIEN PAYMENT	1,955.43	25,339.98
			Tax	11/18/19 20 1 J 074 ACTLIEN PAYMENT	1.94	25,341.92
			Tax	02/21/20 20 1 J 074 ACTLIEN PAYMENT	1,947.52	27,289.44
110 23 18-00009 ROTH	13 LUDWIG LLC 13 LUDWIG ST LITTLE FERRY, NJ 13 LUDWIG ST HM ROBERT ROTHMAN	10/24/18 Outside 07643	Open 2017		0.00 %	17,100.00
			Tax		4,024.86	4,641.22
			Cost		92.82	92.82
			Total In Sale:			4,734.04
			Balance as of 12/31/16:			0.00
			Tax	11/08/18 18 1 J 074 ROBERT ROTHMAN PAY	2,386.99	7,121.03
			Tax	11/08/18 18 2 J 074 ROBERT ROTHMAN PAY	2,292.30	9,413.33
			Tax	11/08/18 18 3 J 074 ROBERT ROTHMAN PAY	2,212.24	11,625.57
			Tax	11/08/18 18 4 J 074 ROBERT ROTHMAN PAY	2,117.98	13,743.55
			Tax	03/01/19 19 1 J 074 R.ROTHMAN PAYMENT	2,142.65	15,886.20
			Tax	05/24/19 19 2 J 074 ROBERT ROTHMAN	2,135.27	18,021.47
			Tax	08/27/19 19 3 J 074 R. ROTHMAN PAYMENT	2,131.90	20,153.37

March 2, 2020
03:31 PM

BOROUGH OF LITTLE FERRY
Detailed Lien Account Status Report

Page No: 4

Block	Owner Name	Sale Date	Status	Status Date	Certificate %	Premium
Lot	Street Address	Held By	Check Cleared Date	Amounts In Sale		
Qual	City, St	Zip	Tax Years	Principal	Interest	Total
Cert Num	Property Location	Balance Type				
Lien Hldr Id	Name	Trans: Balance Type	Date Yr Qtr Code	Description	Principal	Interest Prin Balance
110	23	18-00009 13	LUDWIG LLC	Continued		
		Tax	11/04/19 19 4 J 074	ROBERT ROTHMAN PAY	2,131.90	0.00 22,285.27